
Division Team First Last Position
Majors 1 Britons (M1) Monica Brinkman Coach
Majors 1 Britons (M1) Marci Hensley Asst Coach
Majors 1 Cardinals (M1) Dave Runyon Coach
Majors 1 Cardinals (M1) Courtney Shea Asst Coach
Majors 1 Grizzlies (M1) Laura Bergin Coach
Majors 1 Grizzlies (M1) Casey Lipari Coach
Majors 1 Grizzlies (M1) Jennifer Ludwig Coach
Majors 1 Hornets (M1) Katie Brown Coach
Majors 1 Hornets (M1) Katie Flannery Coach
Majors 1 Hornets (M1) Navreet Gill Coach
Majors 1 Hornets (M1) Matt Murrill Coach
Majors 1 Hornets (M1) Krystle Raub Coach
Majors 1 Hornets (M1) Erik Wright Coach
Majors 1 Hornets (M1) Wayne Wudyka Coach
Majors 1 Hornets (M1) Ernie Pandolfi Asst Coach
Majors 1 Hornets (M1) Danielle Vuchot Asst Coach
Majors 1 Lakers (M1) Mike Grubisich Coach
Majors 1 Lakers (M1) Peter Leto Coach
Majors 1 Lakers (M1) Joshua Downs Asst Coach
Majors 1 Lakers (M1) Ryan Lien Asst Coach
Majors 1 Lakers (M1) Scott Simon Asst Coach
Majors 1 Warriors (M1) Lyndsey O'Hara Coach
Majors 1 Warriors (M1) Andrea Wilcox Coach

Division Team First Last Position
Majors 2 Britons (M2) Eli Bayless Coach
Majors 2 Britons (M2) Kyle Clark Coach
Majors 2 Britons (M2) Andrew Watson Coach
Majors 2 Britons (M2) Steph Rosik Asst Coach
Majors 2 Cardinals (M2) Ashley Cox Asst Coach
Majors 2 Grizzlies (M2) Maureen Hamilton Coach
Majors 2 Grizzlies (M2) Laura Bergin Asst Coach
Majors 2 Grizzlies (M2) Dave Stefani Asst Coach
Majors 2 Hornets (M2) Laura Stupka Asst Coach
Majors 2 Lakers (M2) Chris Brown Coach
Majors 2 Lakers (M2) Beth Ehrlich Coach
Majors 2 Lakers (M2) Matt Parkinson Asst Coach
Majors 2 Warriors (M2) Matt Hutchins Coach
Majors 2 Warriors (M2) Peter Leto Coach
Majors 2 Warriors (M2) Ryan Noward Coach
Majors 2 Warriors (M2) Nick Reddig Coach



Division Team First Last Position
Majors 3 Britons (M3) Chad Anga Coach
Majors 3 Britons (M3) Dave Fischer Coach
Majors 3 Britons (M3) Jesse Rothermel Coach
Majors 3 Britons (M3) Matt Russell Coach
Majors 3 Britons (M3) Melissa Kalish Asst Coach
Majors 3 Britons (M3) Caitlin Kang Asst Coach
Majors 3 Britons (M3) Donald Mclaughlin Asst Coach
Majors 3 Cardinals (M3) Maureen Gumbel Coach
Majors 3 Cardinals (M3) Robert Morales Coach
Majors 3 Grizzlies (M3) Alexandra Chapman Coach
Majors 3 Grizzlies (M3) Javier Fernandez Coach
Majors 3 Grizzlies (M3) Steve Strickland Coach
Majors 3 Grizzlies (M3) Michael Lackaye Asst Coach
Majors 3 Hornets (M3) Katie Flannery Coach
Majors 3 Hornets (M3) Joseph Ford Coach
Majors 3 Hornets (M3) Thomas Northrop Coach
Majors 3 Hornets (M3) Krystle Raub Coach
Majors 3 Hornets (M3) Matt Snyder Coach
Majors 3 Hornets (M3) Patrick McCarthy Asst Coach
Majors 3 Hornets (M3) Allison Myers Asst Coach
Majors 3 Lakers (M3) Eric DeMont Coach
Majors 3 Lakers (M3) Jeff LaBelle Coach
Majors 3 Lakers (M3) Evan Treharne Coach
Majors 3 Lakers (M3) Paul Green Asst Coach
Majors 3 Scots (M3) Megan Palmer Coach
Majors 3 Scots (M3) Marcia Skinner Coach
Majors 3 Scots (M3) Steven Selvaggio Asst Coach
Majors 3 Scots (M3) Steven Selvaggio Asst Coach
Majors 3 Warriors (M3) AJ Berres Coach
Majors 3 Warriors (M3) Jordon Wertheimer Coach
Majors 3 Warriors (M3) Evan Leibhan Asst Coach
Majors 3 Warriors (M3) Michal Nodel Asst Coach
Majors 3 Warriors (M3) Ryan Prendergast Asst Coach

Division Team First Last Position
Majors 4 Britons (M4) Sharif Tai Coach
Majors 4 Britons (M4) Kenneth Woodmore Coach
Majors 4 Britons (M4) Jeff Boekhout Asst Coach
Majors 4 Cardinals (M4) Bret Hopman Coach
Majors 4 Cardinals (M4) Lauren Jackson Coach
Majors 4 Cardinals (M4) Scott WELTSHER Coach
Majors 4 Cardinals (M4) Ali Frankel Asst Coach
Majors 4 Cardinals (M4) Emily Hunegs Asst Coach



Majors 4 Cardinals (M4) Nicole Mazur Asst Coach
Majors 4 Grizzlies (M4) Kristen Cayen Coach
Majors 4 Grizzlies (M4) Matt Damman Coach
Majors 4 Lakers (M4) Chris Brown Coach
Majors 4 Lakers (M4) Justin White Coach
Majors 4 Lakers (M4) Jeff Aneiros Asst Coach
Majors 4 Lakers (M4) Abby McKenzie Asst Coach
Majors 4 Warriors (M4) Kyle Albertie Coach
Majors 4 Warriors (M4) Victor Chelovich Coach
Majors 4 Warriors (M4) Bryan Ketelhut Coach
Majors 4 Warriors (M4) Ryan Noward Coach

Division Team First Last Position
Majors 5 Cardinals (M5) Chad Anga Coach
Majors 5 Cardinals (M5) Geoff Linden Coach
Majors 5 Cardinals (M5) Andrew Madvin Coach
Majors 5 Cardinals (M5) Monica Mitchell Coach
Majors 5 Cardinals (M5) Matt Russell Coach
Majors 5 Cardinals (M5) Caitlin Kang Asst Coach
Majors 5 Grizzlies (M5) Brett Carpenter Coach
Majors 5 Grizzlies (M5) Alex Chapman Coach
Majors 5 Grizzlies (M5) Jake Gastorf Asst Coach
Majors 5 Lakers (M5) Matt Snyder Coach
Majors 5 Lakers (M5) Mat Ishbia Asst Coach
Majors 5 Lakers (M5) Kathrine Lorenz Asst Coach
Majors 5 Warriors (M5) Kyle Cromar Coach
Majors 5 Warriors (M5) Jeremey Dunn Coach
Majors 5 Warriors (M5) Seth Helfman Coach
Majors 5 Warriors (M5) Matt Hutchins Coach
Majors 5 Warriors (M5) Ty Rawls Coach
Majors 5 Warriors (M5) Kyle Albertie Asst Coach
Majors 5 Warriors (M5) Bruce Thelen Asst Coach

Division Team First Last Position
Seniors Britons (S) Kristen Cayen Coach
Seniors Britons (S) Joe Francisco Coach
Seniors Britons (S) Lindsay Luxon Coach
Seniors Britons (S) George Netschke Coach
Seniors Cardinals (S) Anne Mather Coach
Seniors Cardinals (S) Mark Panza Coach
Seniors Grizzlies (S) Laura Melton Coach
Seniors Grizzlies (S) Kami Motz Coach
Seniors Grizzlies (S) Kelly Woloszyk Coach
Seniors Lakers (S) Sean Balcom Coach



Seniors Lakers (S) Daniela Brown Coach
Seniors Lakers (S) Mike Zuzelski Coach
Seniors Warriors (S) Amber Dresden Coach
Seniors Warriors (S) Scott Howland Coach
Seniors Warriors (S) Ryan Noward Coach



Email Phone
monica.brinkman@gmail.com (313) 605-0118

marcihensley@hotmail.com
runyon21@hotmail.com (248) 310-4356

courtneymaeshea@gmail.com (248) 259-2934
laura.guerrini@gmail.com (517) 420-6998

cassandracottrell@gmail.com (586) 703-6944
jenludwig15@gmail.com (248) 672-4782
katieabrown@icloud.com (646) 247-1385

katierose.flannery@gmail.com (517) 303-3194
navreet.k.gill@gmail.com (616) 485-0445
mattmurrill@gmail.com (847) 922-0903

kjfermil@gmail.com (586) 219-8911
wrightek83@gmail.com (248) 535-2452

wayne.wudyka@crdn.com (810) 602-1963
nesto_44@yahoo.com (248) 433-6184

d.veronica.rozelle@gmail.com (517) 944-0224
grubchi5@gmail.com (312) 813-6093
letopm@gmail.com (248) 840-4740

downs.josh@gmail.com (630) 452-4831
ryanlien80@gmail.com (303) 514-8288

scottsimon02@outlook.com (646) 469-5861
dombrowski.lyndsey@gmail.com (586) 634-7131
andreafrancis5470@gmail.com (929) 810-5441

Email Phone
elijbayless@gmail.com (313) 550-4001
clark.kyle.c@gmail.com (248) 825-0300
watsona28@gmail.com (248) 561-6055

srosik6@gmail.com (586) 549-0768
ashleycox25@gmail.com (248) 939-2925

maureen.audrey.hamilton@gmail.com (872) 202-0447
laura.guerrini@gmail.com (517) 420-6998

dstefani@gmail.com (408) 410-7494
kraussla@gmail.com (517) 449-1213

cbrownzz@gmail.com (248) 840-5411
fedewabeth@gmail.com (517) 316-5144

mattparkinson16@gmail.com (248) 505-3677
saraechaiken@yahoo.com (847) 331-6951

letopm@gmail.com (248) 840-4740
ryannoward@gmail.com (248) 561-9580

nreddig@gmail.com (248) 207-2809



Email Phone
chad.anga@ey.com (810) 441-4628

evadfish@gmail.com (734) 637-3627
jtrother@gmail.com (201) 927-9860

mattruss@gmail.com (248) 270-0287
mrgkalish@gmail.com (248) 506-1142
cait.kang@gmail.com (248) 703-9980

donnimac@hotmail.com (732) 832-6528
mocarolin@hotmail.com (248) 229-0061

morales.robertj@gmail.com (248) 207-0892
chapmanalex11@gmail.com (313) 475-0275

619fernandez@gmail.com (619) 757-7838
ststrickland@gmail.com (248) 563-2732
mlackaye18@gmail.com (248) 396-0518

katierose.flannery@gmail.com (517) 303-3194
jofo2020@yahoo.com (248) 703-6592

tnorthrop@deloitte.com (203) 314-6453
kjfermil@gmail.com (586) 219-8911

snyder.matt.d@gmail.com (248) 915-8558
mccar2777@gmail.com (248) 930-9759

allison.lubanski@gmail.com (248) 756-2854
edemont@umich.edu (248) 894-4919

labejef@gmail.com (312) 835-9287
evan.homes@gmail.com (248) 321-6699

paul.david.green@hotmail.com (248) 906-9059
mmurphy148@aol.com (810) 531-8644

marcialedonne@gmail.com (919) 332-4257
steven@westernmkt.com (248) 840-9479
steven@westernmkt.com (248) 840-9479

ajberres@gmail.com (248) 420-9327
jwerthy@gmail.com (248) 563-3355
ejl@honigman.com (248) 390-2120

michal.nodel@gmail.com (404) 550-4756
ryan.tho.prendergast@gmail.com (248) 520-7060

Email Phone
sharif.tai@yahoo.com (203) 918-7767

k.woodmore5@gmail.com (248) 818-3928
jfboekho@gmail.com (810) 434-0466
bhopman@gmail.com (201) 637-1565

llaurenjackson@gmail.com (419) 461-6144
scottlevine1@gmail.com (248) 760-5174

goldberg.alison@gmail.com (248) 763-0862
erkaufman@gmail.com (248) 613-4085



nfrehsee@gmail.com (248) 330-9637
kdcayen@gmail.com (734) 658-5134

mattdamman@gmail.com (773) 793-4225
cbrownzz@gmail.com (248) 840-5411
jdubs33@gmail.com (701) 367-7333

j_aneiros@yahoo.com (248) 285-1428
abbymckenzie8@gmail.com (248) 914-1482

kyle_albertie@rkapetroleum.com (313) 350-4037
chelovich@gmail.com (313) 530-1266

bjketelhut@hotmail.com (248) 613-1192
ryannoward@gmail.com (248) 561-9580

Email Phone
chad.anga@ey.com (810) 441-4628
geoff@vaultep.com (248) 210-7374

andrewmadvin@gmail.com (248) 933-2639
dykasm@hotmail.com (586) 630-6672
mattruss@gmail.com (248) 270-0287
cait.kang@gmail.com (248) 703-9980
carpenbp@gmail.com (248) 508-7182

chapmanalex11@gmail.com (313) 475-0275
jakegastorf@yahoo.com (314) 630-1684

snyder.matt.d@gmail.com (248) 915-8558
mishbia@uwm.com (248) 770-3886

lorenzk206@gmail.com (517) 281-0384
kcromar@gmail.com (248) 505-0385
dunnjer1@gmail.com (734) 546-0886

seth@citycontractingservices.com (248) 752-0886
saraechaiken@yahoo.com (847) 331-6951

rawlsart@ymail.com (213) 308-3789
kyle_albertie@rkapetroleum.com (313) 350-4037

thele1bd@gmail.com (312) 330-3225

Email Phone
kdcayen@gmail.com (734) 658-5134

joey.francisco@gmail.com (810) 449-9178
bzdokluxon@gmail.com (248) 703-7746
netschkeiv@yahoo.com (248) 417-0707

annemather8@gmail.com (219) 741-3475
mark.panza@yahoo.com (312) 498-1537

lauramelton@me.com (248) 561-8425
kam742@gmail.com

kellyschimmel@hotmail.com (248) 709-6929
seanbalcom@gmail.com (810) 223-8412



dcmarcuzzi@hotmail.com
zuze1984@hotmail.com

a_bils@msn.com (419) 308-7794
scott.howland@lions.nfl.net (248) 762-5772

ryannoward@gmail.com (248) 561-9580


